TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM412062

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2016

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Morgan Stanley Smith Barney Holdings LLC		12/20/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Morgan Stanley Domestic Holdings, Inc.	
Street Address:	1585 Broadway	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10036	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 46

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2593209	401(K) ADVISOR
Registration Number:	1505159	ACTIVE ASSETS ACCOUNT
Registration Number:	4523511	ADVERSE ACTIVE ALPHA
Registration Number:	2701579	ASSET SCAN
Registration Number:	3327678	BAMAIL
Registration Number:	4668454	BEYONDWORK
Registration Number:	2737312	BUSINESSCAPE
Registration Number:	4067252	CLIENT PEOPLE FAMILY FRIENDS CLIENTS COL
Registration Number:	2322252	CLIENTSERV
Registration Number:	1425933	DEAN WITTER
Registration Number:	2817647	FAMILY ASSIST
Registration Number:	1358403	FMA
Registration Number:	4079662	FREE FOREVER IRA
Registration Number:	3888338	GLOBALCURRENCY
Registration Number:	3525475	HEDGEPREMIER
Registration Number:	2208497	INSIDE TRACK
Registration Number:	3202982	LIFEVIEW
Registration Number:	4614601	LIFEVIEW CONNECT
		TRADEMARK

900391118 **REEL: 005965 FRAME: 0087**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	4324866	LIFEVIEW MONITOR	
Registration Number:	2077740	M-CAMP	
Registration Number:	4421020	MORGAN STANLEY BENEFIT ACCESS	
Registration Number:	3873602	MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY	
Registration Number:	4685470	MORGAN STANLEY STOCKPLAN CONNECT	
Registration Number:	4559009	MORGAN STANLEY WEALTH MANAGEMENT	
Registration Number:	3975158	MSSB	
Registration Number:	4478310	MSWM	
Registration Number:	2430541	MULTIPLE DISCIPLINE ACCOUNT	
Registration Number:	2273373	PARTICIPANT INVESTMENT PLANNER	
Registration Number:	2766157	PDP	
Registration Number:	2449262	PLANPERSPECTIVES	
Registration Number:	2108047	PORTFOLIO CREDITLINE	
Registration Number:	2263490	PRESERVED ASSET MORTGAGE	
Registration Number:	4018220	PRESET DIVERSIFICATION PROGRAM	
Registration Number:	2360449	RETIREEASE	
Registration Number:	2807168	ROLLOVER REVIEW	
Registration Number:	3521790	SELECT UMA	
Registration Number:	1986596	SMITH BARNEY	
Registration Number:	2110642	STRATEGIC 10 PORTFOLIO	
Registration Number:	2519720	STRATEGIC EQUITY PORTFOLIO	
Registration Number:	4073858	THE CLIENT'S WORLD	
Registration Number:	4437616	THE RETIREMENT NAVIGATION PROCESS	
Registration Number:	1766919	TRAK	
Registration Number:	4160127	TRUSTSOURCE	
Registration Number:	4737546	WEALTH STRATEGIES FOR DISCUSSION	
Registration Number:	4478007	WEALTHCASE	
Registration Number:	1515752	WHERE WE STAND	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2125750671

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-790-9200

Email: Trademark@cll.com

Correspondent Name: Dorothy R. Whitney, Cowan, Liebowitz

Address Line 1: 114 West 47th Street

Address Line 2: 21st Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036-1525

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dorothy R. Whitney
SIGNATURE:	/Dorothy R. Whitney/
DATE SIGNED:	01/12/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=28551000 Merger Certificate MSSBH into MSDHI#page1.tif source=28551000 Merger Certificate MSSBH into MSDHI#page2.tif

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY HOLDINGS LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

WITH AND INTO "MORGAN STANLEY DOMESTIC HOLDINGS, INC." UNDER
THE NAME OF "MORGAN STANLEY DOMESTIC HOLDINGS, INC.", A

CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE

OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE

TWENTIETH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016, AT 9:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016 AT 11:59 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

Authentication: 203552112

Date: 12-20-16

4316398 8100M SR# 20167164039

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 09:01 AM 12/20/2016 FILED 09:01 AM 12/20/2016 SR 20167164039 - File Number 4316398

RECORDED: 01/12/2017

STATE OF DELAWARE 16398 CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY INTO A DOMESTIC CORPORATION

Pursuant to Title 8, Section 264(c) of the Delaware General Corporation Law and Title 6, Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, the undersigned corporation executed the following Certificate of Merger:
FIRST: The name of the surviving corporation is Morgan Stanley Domestic
Holdings, Inc. , a Delaware Corporation, and the name of the
limited liability company being merged into this surviving corporation is Morgan
Stanley Smith Barney Holdings LLC
SECOND : The Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by the surviving corporation and the merging limited liability company.
THIRD: The name of the surviving corporation is Morgan Stanley Domestic Holdings, Inc.
FOURTH: The merger is to become effective on 11:59 pm 12/31/16
FIFTH: The Agreement of Merger is on file at 1585 Broadway, New York
NY 10036 , the place of business of the surviving corporation.
SIXTH: A copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the corporation on request, without cost, to any stockholder of any constituent corporation or member of any constituent limited liability company.
SEVENTH: The Certificate of Incorporation of the surviving corporation shall be it's
Certificate of Incorporation
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized officer, the 20th day of December ,A.D., 2016 .
By:Authorized Officer
Name: Aaron Guth
Print or Type
Title: Secretary